
nflr\Hrar$E&rUili{:{}
lldriadB:hrr& Srdte Eq(1r,c t! Tr*r.stssr Co Ltd

E-TENDER 3RD CALL NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on
Mahatransco website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

Sr.No
(1)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

I E-Tender No. & Name of
Tender

RFx No :- 7000029463
E-Tender No.: SE/EHY IO&MICIR/KLWTECH/ Ten-3 1 (3,d

call) 123-24
E-Tender for work of replacement of Civil foundations
structures by lattice structures along with replacement of
existing old equipment's of 22kY Anjurphata bay, 22kV Bus
section 4 & 5 and22kY station T/F No. U including allied works
like Jumpering, earthing etc. at 220122kV Temghar substation
under EHV O&M Division Kalwa.

2

Tender Downloading Dates
& time. Tender Sale
period.

From Dt:07.03.2024, 00:00 Hrs to Dt.14.03.2024, 09:59 Hrs

a
J

Date & Timeglrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before 14.03.2024, up to 09:59 Hrs

4

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of Tender
Documents.

14.03.2024 at 10:00 Hrs (if possible) Technical Bid
14.03.2024 at 15:00 Hrs (if possible) Commercial Bid

Dt.
Dt.

5 Tender Amount Rs 26,49,451/- (Including all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs 26,494.511-

7 Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + GST

For further details visit our website https ://srmetender.mahatransco. inl
Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-276018451976900624517506379055

on SRM E-T

ryij"fl*.,
Superintending En gineer

,.{HV O&M Circle, Kalwa-9-

l
g_,


